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(VG) SUITABLE FOR VEGAN REQUIREMENTS | (V) SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIAN REQUIREMENTS

IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES, PLEASE SPEAK TO YOUR SERVER BEFORE ORDERING.
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT TRACES OF ALLERGENS USED IN OUR KITCHEN MAY BE PRESENT.
Adults need around 2000 kcal a day. 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. Prices include VAT.




BY THE G
CHAMPAGNE
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NV  Sekt ‘Patrizier Haus’, M-F Richter £8 £45
(Germany, Crisp & Fruity)

NV  Nyetimber £12 £70
(U.K., Structured & Refreshing)

NV  Taittinger Brut £15 £86
(France, Champagne, Nutty & Yeasty)

NV  Taittinger Rosé £18 £94
(France, Champagne, Elegant & Structured)

175ML 750ML
2020 Chateau L'Ermitage Rosé 'Auzan' £9 £36
(France, Costieres de Nimes, Light & Fruity)

2020 Maison Mirabeau, ‘Azure’ £12 £48
(France, Provance, Crisp & Elegant)
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175ML  750ML

2020 Bombo Legiiero Blanco £6.5 £24
(Argentina, Mendoza, Dry & Refreshing)

2019  Sylvaner, Cave de Turckheim £8 £32
(France, Alsace, Dry & Aromatic)

2020 Riesling, Bischofliche, W. Trier £9 £36
(Germany, Mosel, Dry & Fruity)

2020 Ribolla Gialla, Vidussi £10 £40
(Italy, Trentino, Dry & Mineral)

2019  Sauvignon Blanc, ‘Satyr’ £11 £44
(New Zealand, Marlborough, Dry & Tropical)
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IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES, PLEASE SPEAK TO YOUR SERVER BEFORE ORDERING.
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Adults need around 2000 kcal a day. 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. Prices include VAT.




2020
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2020

2019

175ML
Bombo Legiiero Tinto £6.5
(Argentina, Mendoza, Fruity & Smooth)
Lagrein, Bottega Vinai £8
(Italy, Trentino, Classic & Savoury)
Pinot Noir, Cave de Turckheim £9
(France, Alsace, Biologic & Biodynamic)
Blaufrankisch ,H.Shrock £10
(Austria, Burgerland, Rich & Spicy)
Merlot, San Simone £11

(Italy, Friuli, Rich & Floral)

750ML

£24

£32

£36

£40

£44
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30yo

A
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Riesling Spitlese, Kloster Eberbach
(Germany, Rheingau, Apple, Lemon & Stone Fruits)

Graham’s, LBV Port
(Portugal, Duoro Valley, Cherry, Caramel & Dried Fruits)

Graham’s Tawny Port
(Portugal, Duoro Valley, Almond & Hazelnuts)

Graham’s Tawny Port
(Portugal, Duoro Valley, Nuts, Dried Fruits & Toffee)

SS

INE

100ML

£9

£8

£9

£17

750ML

£64

£58
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750ML
NV Prosecco Le Dolci Colline Rose £43
NV  Sekt ‘Patrizier Haus’, M-F Richter £45
NV  Crémant de Savoie £50
NV  Nyetimber £70
NV  Taittinger Brut £86
NV  Taittinger ‘Nocturne’ £76
NV  Ruinart Blanc de Blancs £119

VINTAGE CHAMUPAGNE
2011  Taittinger ‘Comtes de Champagne’ £195
2012  Dom Pérignon £210
ROSE CHAMPAGNE
NV  Taittinger Rosé £94
NV  Laurent Perrier Rosé £105
PREMI UM CHAMUPAGNINE

NV  Krug Grande Cuvée £255
NV  Armand de Brignac ‘Ace of Spades Gold’ £380
2013 Louis Roederer ‘Cristal’ £315
NV  Armand de Brignac ‘Ace of Spades Rosé’ £635
2006 Dom Perignon Rosé £480

(VG) SUITABLE FOR VEGAN REQUIREMENTS | (V) SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIAN REQUIREMENTS

IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES, PLEASE SPEAK TO YOUR SERVER BEFORE ORDERING.
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT TRACES OF ALLERGENS USED IN OUR KITCHEN MAY BE PRESENT.
Adults need around 2000 kcal a day. 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. Prices include VAT.



LARGER
CONTENTS

1500ML

WHITE W1 N E
2018  Riesling Kabinett ‘Graacher Himmelreich’ W. Schaefer £130

R ED W1 N E
2015 Chateau Cantemerle, 5¢ Cru Classé, Haut-Médoc, Bordeaux £160

ROSE WINES

750ML

2020 ‘Rosa del Rosa’ , Proprieta Sperino Italy £40

2020  Azure, Maison Mirabeau an Provence, France £48

2020 Chateau I’Ermitage d‘Auzan, Cotieres Nimes, France £36
(VG) SUITABLE FOR VEGAN REQUIREMENTS | (V) SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIAN REQUIREMENTS 7
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(VG) SUITABLE FOR VEGAN REQUIREMENTS | (V) SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIAN REQUIREMENTS
IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES, PLEASE SPEAK TO YOUR SERVER BEFORE ORDERING.

WHITE WINES

FRANUCE
Gewurztraminer ‘Brand’ Grand Cru,
Chardonnay ‘Le Grapiot Sans Sulfites’

Chignin Bergeron, Dom. J. Perrier

Alsace
Jura

Savoie

S WITZERLAND

Chasselas, ‘Fendant Les Terrasses’

Rauschling, Bechtel Weine

GERMANY
Weissburguber, Jechtinger, W.Bercher
Riesling ‘Crescentia’, Kloster Eberbach

Riesling ‘Bechtheimer’, Dreissigacker

A USTRIA
Riesling, Loimer
Furmint, Heidi Schrock

Sauvignon Blanc ‘Gamlitz’, Sattlerhof

Valais

Zurich

Baden
Rheingau
Rheingau

Kamptal
Burgerland
Burgerland

PLEASE BE AWARE THAT TRACES OF ALLERGENS USED IN OUR KITCHEN MAY BE PRESENT.
Adults need around 2000 kcal a day. 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. Prices include VAT.

750ML

£56
£49
£56

£52
£69

£49
£52
£60

£41
£49
£59



2019
2019

2018

2020

2021

2018

2017

WHITE WINES

1 TALY
Ribolla gialla, Vidussi Trentino
Soave Classico ‘La Rocca’, Pieropan Veneto

ROMANIA

Feteasca Regala, Solevari Reserve Timisu

G REETCE
Assyrtiko, Ktima Kir-Yianni Macedonia

N E W Z EALAND
Sauvignon Blanc, ‘Satyr’ Marlborough

A USTRALIA
Semillon, Keith Tulloch Australia

A RGENTINA

Chardonnay ‘Vista Flores’, Cadus Argentina

(VG) SUITABLE FOR VEGAN REQUIREMENTS | (V) SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIAN REQUIREMENTS

IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES, PLEASE SPEAK TO YOUR SERVER BEFORE ORDERING.
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT TRACES OF ALLERGENS USED IN OUR KITCHEN MAY BE PRESENT.

£40
£72

£28

£38

£44

£39

£41

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day. 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. Prices include VAT.



RED WINES

FRANCE

2020 Pinot Noir, Cave de Turckheim Alsace
2014  Chateau Gros Caillou, St. Emilion Bordeaux
S WITZERLAND

2019  Gamaret/Garanoir Expression, Vaud
GERMANY

2016  Spatburgunder, Weingut Becker Pfalz

2018 Pinot Noir, Kloster Eberbach Estate Rhein
A USTRIA

2020 Blaufrankisch/St. Laurent ‘Junge Lowen’ Burgerland

2018  Zweigelt, Sepp Moser Burgerland

I TALY

2019 Barbera d’Alba, Costa Bruna Piedmont

2019 Nebbiolo , La Spinetta Piedmont
HUNGARY

2016  Kékfrankos ‘Monopole Blues’ Eger
ROMANIA

2017  Feteasca Neagra, Solevari Reserva Vile Timisu

10 (VG) SUITABLE FOR VEGAN REQUIREMENTS | (V) SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIAN REQUIREMENTS

IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES, PLEASE SPEAK TO YOUR SERVER BEFORE ORDERING.

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day. 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. Prices include VAT.

PLEASE BE AWARE THAT TRACES OF ALLERGENS USED IN OUR KITCHEN MAY BE PRESENT.

750ml

£36
£75

£46

£53
£59

£46
£62

£50
£72

£49

£28



2017

2018

2020

2019
2017
2009

RED WINES

A RGENTINA

Cabernet Sauvignon, Cadus Mendoza

CHILE
Carmenere, Orzada, Odfjell Chile

N E W Z EALAND
Gamay, Mount Edward (biologic) C. Otago

SWEET WINES

Moscato d’Asti Frizzante 375ml Piedmont
Riesling Spitlese ‘Steinberger’  750ml Rheingau
Tokaji Aszi, St Tamas, 6 Pts 375ml Hungary

(VG) SUITABLE FOR VEGAN REQUIREMENTS | (V) SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIAN REQUIREMENTS

PLEASE BE AWARE THAT TRACES OF ALLERGENS USED IN OUR KITCHEN MAY BE PRESENT.

750ml

£49

£68

£78

£34
£64
£79
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IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES, PLEASE SPEAK TO YOUR SERVER BEFORE ORDERING.

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day. 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. Prices include VAT.



