HAUGEN



RESTAURANT WINE LIST

BY THE GLASS CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

		125ML	750ML
NV	Sekt 'Patrizier Haus', M-F Richter (Germany, Crisp & Fruity)	£8	£45
NV	Nyetimber (U.K., Structured & Refreshing)	£12	£70
NV	Taittinger Brut (France, Champagne, Nutty & Yeasty)	£15	£86
NV	Taittinger Rosé (France, Champagne, Elegant & Structured)	£18	£94

BY THE GLASS ROSÉ WINE

		175ML	750ML
2020	Château L'Ermitage Rosé 'Auzan' (France, Costieres de Nimes, Light & Fruity)	£9	£36
2020	Maison Mirabeau, 'Azure' (France, Provance, Crisp & Elegant)	£12	£48

BY THE GLASS WHITE WINE

		175ML	750ML
2020	Bombo Legüero Blanco (Argentina, Mendoza, Dry & Refreshing)	£6.5	£24
2019	Sylvaner, Cave de Turckheim (France, Alsace, Dry & Aromatic)	£8	£32
2020	Riesling, Bischöfliche, W. Trier (Germany, Mosel, Dry & Fruity)	£9	£36
2020	Ribolla Gialla, Vidussi (Italy, Trentino, Dry & Mineral)	£10	£40
2019	Sauvignon Blanc, 'Satyr' (New Zealand, Marlborough, Dry & Tropical)	£11	£44

BY THE GLASS RED WINE

		175ML	750ML
2020	Bombo Legüero Tinto (Argentina, Mendoza, Fruity & Smooth)	£6.5	£24
2019	Lagrein, Bottega Vinai (Italy, Trentino, Classic & Savoury)	£8	£32
2020	Pinot Noir, Cave de Turckheim (France, Alsace, Biologic & Biodynamic)	£9	£36
2020	Blaufränkisch ,H.Shröck (Austria, Burgerland, Rich & Spicy)	£10	£40
2019	Merlot, San Simone (Italy, Friuli, Rich & Floral)	£11	£44

BY THE GLASS SWEET & FORTIFIED WINE

100ML 750ML Riesling Spätlese, Kloster Eberbach 2017 £9 £64 (Germany, Rheingau, Apple, Lemon & Stone Fruits) Graham's, LBV Port 2016 £8 (Portugal, Duoro Valley, Cherry, Caramel & Dried Fruits) 10yo Graham's Tawny Port £9 £58 (Portugal, Duoro Valley, Almond & Hazelnuts) 30yo Graham's Tawny Port £17 (Portugal, Duoro Valley, Nuts, Dried Fruits & Toffee)





CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

		/50 IVI L
NV	Prosecco Le Dolci Colline Rose	£43
NV	Sekt 'Patrizier Haus', M-F Richter	£45
NV	Crémant de Savoie	£50
NV	Nyetimber	£70
NV	Taittinger Brut	£86
NV	Taittinger 'Nocturne'	£76
NV	Ruinart Blanc de Blancs	£119
	VINTAGE CHAMPAGNE	
2011	Taittinger 'Comtes de Champagne'	£195
2012	Dom Pérignon	£210
	ROSÉ CHAMPAGNE	
NV	Taittinger Rosé	£94
NV	Laurent Perrier Rosé	£105
	PREMIUM CHAMPAGNE	
NV	Krug Grande Cuvée	£255
NV	Armand de Brignac 'Ace of Spades Gold'	£380
2013	Louis Roederer 'Cristal'	£315
NV	Armand de Brignac 'Ace of Spades Rosé'	£635
2006	Dom Perignon Rosé	£480

^{6 (}VG) SUITABLE FOR VEGAN REQUIREMENTS | (V) SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIAN REQUIREMENTS

LARGER CONTENTS

1500ML

750ML

WHITE WINE

2018 Riesling Kabinett 'Graacher Himmelreich' W. Schaefer £130

RED WINE

2015 Château Cantemerle, 5e Cru Classé, Haut-Médoc, Bordeaux £160

ROSÉ WINES

2020	'Rosa del Rosa' , Proprietà Sperino Italy	£40
2020	Azure, Maison Mirabeau an Provence, France	£48
2020	Château L'Ermitage d'Auzan, Cotieres Nîmes, France	£36

WHITE WINES

			750ML
	FRANCE		
2016	Gewurztraminer 'Brand' Grand Cru,	Alsace	£56
2018	Chardonnay 'Le Grapiot Sans Sulfites'	Jura	£49
2019	Chignin Bergeron, Dom. J. Perrier	Savoie	£56
	SWITZERLA	N D	
2020	Chasselas, 'Fendant Les Terrasses'	Valais	£52
2018	Rauschling, Bechtel Weine	Zurich	£69
	GERMANY		
2019	Weissburguber, Jechtinger, W.Bercher	Baden	£49
2019	Riesling 'Crescentia', Kloster Eberbach	Rheingau	£52
2017	Riesling 'Bechtheimer', Dreissigacker	Rheingau	£60
	AUSTRIA		
2020	Riesling, Loimer	Kamptal	£41
2018	Furmint, Heidi Schröck	Burgerland	£49
2019	Sauvignon Blanc 'Gamlitz', Sattlerhof	Burgerland	£59

WHITE WINES

ITALY

2019	Ribolla gialla, Vidussi	Trentino	£40
2019	Soave Classico 'La Rocca', Pieropan	Veneto	£72
	ROMANIA		
2018	Feteasca Regala, Solevari Reserve	Timisu	£28
	GREECE		
2020	Assyrtiko, Ktima Kir-Yianni	Macedonia	£38
	NEW ZEALA	N D	
2021	Sauvignon Blanc, 'Satyr'	Marlborough	£44
	AUSTRALI	A	
2018	Semillon, Keith Tulloch	Australia	£39
	ARGENTIN	A	
2017	Chardonnay 'Vista Flores', Cadus	Argentina	£41



RED WINES

			750ml
	FRANCE		
2020	Pinot Noir, Cave de Turckheim	Alsace	£36
2014	Château Gros Caillou, St. Emilion	Bordeaux	£75
	SWITZERLAN	D	
2019	Gamaret/Garanoir Expression,	Vaud	£46
	GERMANY		
2016	Spätburgunder, Weingut Becker	Pfalz	£53
2018	Pinot Noir, Kloster Eberbach Estate	Rhein	£59
	AUSTRIA		
2020	Blaufränkisch/St. Laurent 'Junge Löwen'	Burgerland	£46
2018	Zweigelt, Sepp Moser	Burgerland	£62
	ITALY		
2019	Barbera d'Alba, Costa Bruna	Piedmont	£50
2019	Nebbiolo , La Spinetta	Piedmont	£72
	HUNGARY		
2016	Kékfrankos 'Monopole Blues'	Eger	£49
	ROMANIA		
2017		Vila Timia-	rae
2017	Feteasca Neagra, Solevari Reserva	Vile Timisu	£28

^{10 (}VG) SUITABLE FOR VEGAN REQUIREMENTS | (V) SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIAN REQUIREMENTS

RED WINES

	RED WINE	3	
			750ml
	ARGENTINA		
2017	Cabernet Sauvignon, Cadus	Mendoza	£49
	CHILE		
2018	Carmenere, Orzada, Odfjell	Chile	£68
	NEW ZEALAN	D	
2020	Gamay, Mount Edward (biologic)	C. Otago	£78
	SWEET WIN	ES	

2019	Moscato d'Asti Frizzante	375ml	Piedmont	£34
2017	Riesling Spätlese 'Steinberger'	750ml	Rheingau	£64
2009	Tokaji Aszú, St Tamás, 6 Pts	375ml	Hungary	£79